Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:20 Windsor |Duchess Of 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 93.35
Fife
Single 31st 14:45 Newton |Prussian Eagle 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 98.35
Abbot
Single 30th 15:30 Another Touch 7.00 5.00 Win 25.50 103.35
Pontefract
Single 30th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Listen To The 2.50 5.00 Win 4.88 77.85
Man
Single 29th 20:30 Lingfield |Traveltalk 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.97
Single 29th 20:15 Salisbury|Saluti 6.00 5.00 Win 20.00 77.97
Single 29th 17:05 To Dibba 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 57.97
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:10 Ascot Being There 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.97
Single 29th 13:50 Ascot Mistress Of 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.97
\Venice
Single 28th 20:10 Duke Of Bronte 17.00 5.00 Non-runner 72.97
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 19:50 Kinglami 7.00 5.00 Win 25.50 72.97
Chepstow
Single 28th 18:50 Used To Be 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.47
Chepstow
Single 28th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Clemency 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.47
Single 28th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Oscar's Song 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 57.47
Single 27th 19:50 Little Lady 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.47
Doncaster Katie
Single 27th 19:35 Newbury |[Medicean 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.47
Ballet
Single 27th 18:30 Newbury |Alaska 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.47
Single 27th 18:00 Newbury |Tathmeen 2.20 5.00 Win 5.10 77.47
Single 27th 16:35 Burrows Lane 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.37
\Worcester
Single 27th 15:50 Erissimus 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 77.37
'Yarmouth Maximus
Single 27th 14:30 Sandown|Duke Of Bronte 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.87
Single 26th 14:10 Bath Aquadabra 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.87
Single 25th 18:30 Amazing Alice 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:30 Ffos Las |The Daley 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 79.87
Express
Single 25th 16:45 Stormin Tom 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.37
Musselburgh
Single 24th 19:05 Snoozing 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.37
Ballinrobe Indian
Single 24th 14:10 Cartmel |Think Ahead 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 72.37
Single 23rd 16:55 Daybreak Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 24.75 37.37
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 16:20 Newton |Calin Du 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.62
Abbot Brizais
Single 23rd 15:10 Stratford |Cape Caster 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.62
Single 23rd 14:20 Newton |Arty Campbell 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.62
Abbot
Single 22nd 19:30 Haydock |That Is The 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.62
Spirit
Single 22nd 17:25 Cartmel |Midnight Walk 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.62
Single 22nd 16:45 Newbury |Pavillon 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.62
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:30 Cartmel |Fiosrach 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.62
Single 22nd 13:55 Cartmel |Monarch's 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 47.62
Glory
Single 21st 19:55 Hamilton |Euro 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.62
Nightmare
Single 21st 18:50 Hamilton |Eccleston 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 57.62
Single 21st 17:45 Hamilton |Rioja Day 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 62.62
Single 21st 16:45 Ehtiraas 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.62
Nottingham
Single 20th 19:35 Epsom |Avantgardist 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - 72.62
Single 20th 17:35 Ocean Gale 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 72.62
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Red Star 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 77.62
Dancer
Single 20th 16:10 Hamilton |Desert Ruler 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.62
Single 20th 15:35 Hamilton |Tor 6.50 5.00 Win 1 24.75 87.62
Single 19th 19:40 Sandown|Make Time 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 62.87
Single 19th 16:10 Uttoxeter|McCabe Creek 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.37
Single 19th 16:00 Lingfield |Oxford Blu 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.37
Single 19th 14:25 Uttoxeter[New Agenda 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.37
Single 19th 13:55 Uttoxeter(Grow Nasa 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.37
Grow
Single 18th 20:50 Killarney |Das Mooser 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 70.37
Single 18th 18:40 Thirsk  |Hadley 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.37
Single 18th 18:00 Spoilt Rotten 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.37
\Worcester
Single 18th 16:00 Bath Babyfact 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 80.37
Single 18th 15:45 Beverley |The Blues 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.37
Master
Single 17th 19:20 Windsor |Stepper Point 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 90.37
Single 16th 15:40 Perth Sense Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.37
Urgency
Single 16th 15:10 Curragh |Elizabeth 23.00 5.00 Win 1 110.00 100.37
Browning
Single 15th 19:35 Hamilton |Indy 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -9.63
Single 15th 17:20 Curragh [Hit The Bid 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.63
Single 15th 17:15 York Contribute 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.63
Single 14th 17:30 York Sir Reginald 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0.37000000000
Brown 001
Single 14th 17:10 Ascot Juanito Chico 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.37
Single 14th 16:00 Ascot Camerone 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.37
Single 14th 15:35 Roly Poly 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 15.37
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 14:50 Ascot  |Joe's Spirit 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.87
Single 13th 19:05 Newbury |Exceeding 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 7.87
Power
Single 13th 15:45 Carlisle |Honeysuckle 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.87
Lil
Single 13th 15:35 Hawkbill 11.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 12.87
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 14:35 Carlisle |Seaella 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.13
Single 13th 14:00 Carlisle |Dream Team 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.13
Single 13th 13:30 Carlisle |Kynren 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.38 -17.13
Single 12th 20:40 Bath Devil's Bridge 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.51
Single 12th 18:40 Bath Trick Of The 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.51
Light
Single 12th 14:25 Lingfield |Bizet 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.51
Single 11th 20:45 Brighton |Miss Icon 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -8.51
Single 11th 18:15 Brighton |Justice Rock 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.51
Single 11th 16:10 Broadway 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.51
Pontefract Dreams
Single 10th 21:05 Windsor [Harebell 7.50 5.00 Win 1 26.00 1.49
Single 10th 19:45 Ripon Cape Coast 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -24.51
Single 10th 19:35 Windsor |Fast Dancer 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.01
Single 10th 15:00 Blue N Yellow 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -47.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Worcester
Single 10th 14:30 Wadswick 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.01
\Worcester Court
Single 9th 16:35 Market |Sandymount 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.01
Rasen
Single 9th 13:50 Market |Kalifourchon 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.01
Rasen
Single 8th 20:00 Carlisle [Lonely The 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.01
Brave
Single 8th 17:30 Haydock |Baashiq 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.01
Single 8th 16:40 Sandown|Frontispiece 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.01
Single 8th 16:15 Leicester|Nibras Again 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.01
Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Nearly Caught 4.33 5.00 Win 1 12.49 -32.01
Single 7th 19:50 Haydock |Multicultural 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44.5
Single 7th 19:40 Beverley |Vaulted 8.00 5.00 Win 1 22.75 -39.5
Single 7th 15:25 Sandown|Frankuus 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.25
Single 7th 14:10 Newton |Guerrilla 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.25
Abbot Tactics
Single 6th 16:40 Perth Good Tradition 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.25
Single 6th 16:30 Haydock |Rock Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.25
America
Single 6th 14:20 Borntosin 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.25
'Yarmouth
Single 5th 18:00 Bath Aquadabra 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.25
Single 5th 17:10 Perth An Fear Ciuin 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.25
Single 5th 16:30 Thirsk |ltsakindamagic 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.25
Single 5th 16:20 Celestial Path 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.25
\Worcester
Single 5th 14:40 Perth King Muro 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.25
Single 4th 20:20 Stratford |Ethelwyn 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -12.25
Single 4th 19:20 Stratford |Altiepix 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -12.25
Single 4th 17:15 Brighton |Something 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -7.25
Lucky
Single 4th 14:45 Brighton |Carcharias 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.25
Single 3rd 18:45 Hamilton |Palmer 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.25
Single 3rd 18:15 Hamilton |Exotic Guest 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 2.75
Single 3rd 16:00 Acadian Angel 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.25
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:45 Voski 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -12.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:15 Silver Link 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 16:50 Curragh |Belgravia 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.25
Single 2nd 15:55 Cartmel |Boss Des 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.75
Mottes
Single 2nd 15:15 Curragh |Johannes 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 7.75
Vermeer
Single 2nd 14:40 Windsor |Count 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.25
Calabash
Single 1st 17:10 Chester |Royal Flag 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.25
Single 1st 16:25 Windsor |Here Comes 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.25
\When
Single 1st 16:20 Nathania 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 14:45 Windsor |Kings Academy| 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.75
Single 1st 14:35 Curragh |Only Mine 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 8.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.



Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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